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91080 Coaming - White
91190 Rivets for coaming (Pkg 13)

91054 Bridle, Tiller, 2 loops
91056 Bridle, Tiller, old style

91103 Halyard Bullseye Fairlead

91070 Main Halyard Cleat

91146 Hiking strap, blue
91147 Hiking Strap, white
91127 Hiking Strap kit - Black Webbing
9 1 1 4 5 H i k i n g s t r a p , b l a c k
9 1 1 3 1 H i k i n g s t r a p p l a t e
91100 Eye strap

91008 Aluminum Trim - 5 ft.
91191 Pop Rivets for trim - Pkg 50

85011 Gudgeon Bracket
85099 Rudder Backing Plate

91085 Drain plug, Beckson - current
91090 Drain Plug Assembly - gray
91086 Drain Plug Assembly - black, bayonet
91093 Drain Plug Male - white, bayonet
9 1 2 5 8 D r a i n V e n t , C o m p l e t e
91092 Metal Drain Plug w/ chain
91165 O r ing for 91258 (pkg 5)
91372 Inspection port, 5", grey

Sunfish Hull & Deck

91122 Bow Handle 91100 Eye strap
91079 Trim Clip
91251 Plastic Cockpit Trim (sold per ft., 8' needed)

91217 Spring, standup, large
91063 Cleat, cam, mainsheet

91026 Bailer complete, 13/1 6” cap (current) - see
insert
91025 Bailer, complete, 1 5/16” cap (old style)
91061 Cap, only, 1 5/16 (old style)

91096 Eyestrap, Br id le (2)

91026 Bailer Complete
91170 Bailer Plug Only
91062 Bailer Cap Only

91164 O Ring ( Pkg 5)

91029 Bailer Housing
w/ Ball

91031 Bailer Ball (Pkg 5)
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90428BoomCap
w/Eye

Sunfish Spars and Sails

Sails
94301 Green & White
94302 Mackinaw
94303 Mist
94304 Newport
94305 Olympic III
94307 Red & White
94309 Sunrise (Limited Availability)

89415 Upper Boom
95880SailRings (Pkg30)

89415 Upper Boom

90431 Top Cap w/Fairlead

94306 Race Sail - White w/window
89023 Mast

Boom Set
Forboom setsorder thesecomponents:
89415 Upper boom, complete
89414 Lower boom, comple te
90412 Interlocking Eye Bolts
90638 Gooseneck assembly w/nut and bolt

Mast

90638 Gooseneck

LowerBoom

90428 Boom Cap w/eye
90643 Boom Cap pins (Pkg 10)

86414 Lower Boom with Blocks 90412 Interlocking Eye Bolts

Sunfish outhauls - 2 ft of 4mm line

90642 S Hook

Sunfish Mainsheet - 25 ft of 9mm line
90591 Mainsheet Snap Chrome
91208MainsheetSnap (1991& Prev.)

90411 Swivel Block
90637Block,boom,swivel (includes

91042, eyestrap and rivets)
90563QuickAdjustGooseneck
90638 Gooseneck

91095 Eyestrap
90636 Block, bullet (includes 91042

a n d b o o m h a r d w a r e )
91042 Block, single, bullet

91189 Rivets, ss (pkg 10)
91279 Block, Nautec, Red

89023 Mast
Sunfish Halyard - 25 ft of 5mm line

Lower
Boom

90430MastBaseCap
90427 Boom Cap w/o Eye

91149 Brummel hook, daggerboard retainer (Pkg 2)
Daggerboard Retainer - 8 ft of 5mm Shockcord
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Sunfish Race

89415 Upper Boom

ails
2063 Race Sail - White w/window

Sail Ties 32 per sail; 11 in of 2mm spectra
Corner Ties 4 per sail; 20 in of 2mm spectra

ace Boom Set
orRaceboomsetsorder thesecomponents:
9415 Upper boom, complete
9413 Lower boom, race, complete
0412 Interlocking Eye Bolts
0638 Gooseneck assembly w/nut and bolt
0563 Quick Adjust Lever

89023 Mast

90563 Quick Adjust Gooseneck

90412 Interlocking Eye Bolts
6413 Lower Boom, Race
1327 Cleat, Clam, Aluminum
0639 Cleat, Clam, Kit, Boom

unfish Race Outhaul - 23 ft of 3mm spectra
unfish Race Cunningham - 1 ft of 4mm line

90563 Quick Adjust Gooseneck

unfish Mainsheet - 25 ft of 9 or 7mm line 89023 Mast
Sunfish Halyard - 25 ft of 5mm line

85210 Tiller, Aluminum, Rigged
w/36” Ext
91333 Block, Ratchet, Harken

91217 Spring, Standup, Large

85028 Daggerboard, FRP 491149 Brummel hook, daggerboard retainer (Pkg 2)
Daggerboard Retainer - 8 ft of 5mm Shockcord



85210 Aluminum Tiller and Extension

85194 Tiller Extension, 36”

Older Tiller and Extension Set up

85194 Tiller extension, 36"

85009 Rudder Tiller Bolt (Does not work with Aluminum Tiller)
91261 Nylon Washer (10)

85245 Universal, black, omniflex
85246 Saddle, tiller extension
85190 Tiller Extension Kit, Aluminum

Daggerboard
85028 Daggerbo
85236 Daggerbo
85034 Wood dag
85170 Wood dag

Rudder
85158 Rudder, rigged, FRP blade
85138 Rudder conversion kit

91179 Retaining Ring - Pkg 5

85011 Gudgeon Bracket

85082 Pintle Pin & Spring Kit
85169 Spring, Compression, Post

85101 Post, Rudder Spring (1)

85080 Rudder Pivot Pin

85012 Rudder Bushings - (Pkg 10)
85101 Post, Rudder Spring (1)

85171 Tension Spring - (Pkg 2)

85126 Rudder Cheek Assembly

85122 Rudder blade, f rp
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h Blades & Accessories

Style Tiller Bolt : 1/4-20, 2 1/4in Stainless Steel bolt

Accessories
83037 Tune-a-fish Kit
Includes -
Mainsheet, Halyard, Outhauls
Sail clips, universal, hiking

strap
83030 Snoot Boot
83010 Kingfisher wind indicator
83038 Feather Mate wind
indicator
83041 Wind indicator, Kinfisher
K1 00
91019 Bag, cat bag, 5" for viking
inspection port 83068 Bag, fat
bag, 5" for viking inspection port
91372 Inspection port, 5”, gray
83061 Logo, Sunfish, Blue
83047 Logo, Sunfish, Emerald
Green

Storm Covers and Bags
87129 Deck
Cover, Mast Up
87130 Deck
Cover, Mast
Down 87131
Hull Cover
87132 Spar bag
87133 Foil bag
Repairs

83027 Retro Kit, Sunfish Mast Sleeve
85138 Retro Kit, Sunfish Rudder
Conversion

t
imited availability)
pring
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Sunfish Technical Information

Hull Weight 120 lbs 54.43 KG

LOA 13.9 ft 4.24 m

Beam 4.1 ft 1.25 m

Draft 2.11 ft 0.64 m

Sail Area 75 sq ft 6.97 sq m

Sunfish Line Specifications

Description Diameter (in) Diameter (mm) Type Length Quantity

Halyard 3/16 in 5 m m poly 25 ft 1

Mainsheet 3/8 in 9 m m poly 25 ft 1

Outhauls 5/32 in 4 m m poly 2 ft 2

DB Retainer 3/16 in 5 m m shockcord 8 ft 1

Sunfish Race Line Specifications

Description Diameter (in) Diameter (mm) Type Length Quantity

Halyard 3/16 in 5 m m spectra 25 ft 1

Mainsheet 3/8 in 9 or 7mm rooster 32 ft 1

Cunningham 1/8 in 3 m m spectra 11 ft 1

Outhaul 1/8 in 3 m m spectra 23 ft 1

Sail Ties 2 m m spectra 11 in 32

Corner Ties 2 m m spectra 20 in 4

Cunningham Tie 4 m m poly 1 ft 1

DB Retainer 6 m m shockcord 7 ft 1
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fishSun Parts & Accessories List

Part # Description
2010

Retail
Unit

Accessories

83010 WIND INDICATOR, MK2KINGFISHER 28.00 EA

83030 SNOOTBOOT, SUNFISH 83.00 EA

83037 TUNE-A-FISH KIT 126.00 EA

83041 WIND INDICATOR,KINGFISHER K100 15.35 EA

83047 LOGO, SUNFISH, EMERALD GREEN 6.85 EA

83068 BAG, FATBAG, 5", VIKING DECKPLATE 26.00 EA

87129 COVER, DECK, MAST UP,STORM 306.00 EA

87130 COVER, DECK, MASTDOWN, STORM 247.00 EA

87131 COVER, HULL, SUNFISH, STORM 252.50 EA

87132 BAG, SPAR, SUNFISH, BLUE 59.00 EA

87133 BLADE BAG, SUNFISH 113.00 EA

91019 BAG, CAT BAG, 5", VIKING DECKPLATE 25.00 EA

Blades

85009 BOLT, RUDDER/TILLER 1-1/2 (OLD STYLE) 6.25 EA

85012 BUSHING, RUDDER (10 PK) 9.05 PK

85028 DAGGERBOARD ASSEMBLY, PLASTIC 261.00 EA

85079 PIN, PINTLE, OLDSTYLE, NO HOLE 11.15 EA

85080 PIN, PIVOT, RUDDER 6.00 EA

85082 PINTLE PIN & SPRING ASSEMBLY 22.00 EA

85085 PINTLE PIN, SUNFISH, W/HOLE 14.85 EA

85101 POST, RUDDER SPRING (1) 17.00 EA

85122 RUDDER BLADE, SF, FRP 227.50 EA

85126 RUDDER CHEEK, SUNFISH 70.00 EA

85138 RUDDER KIT, SUN FISH,CONVERSION 447.50 EA

85158 RUDDER, RIGGED WITH FRP BLADE 316.00 EA

85169 SPRING, COMPRESSION, SF POST 3.00 EA

85170 SPRING, WOODEN DAGGERBOARD 9.20 EA

85171 SPRING, TENSION (2 PACK) 13.25 PK

85190 TILLER EXTENSION KIT, WOOD TILLER 67.00 KIT

85194 TILLER EXTENSION, 36" 48.00 EA

85210 TILLER, ALUM. RIGGED, W/36" EXT 220.00 EA

85236 STOP SET, DAGGERBOARD, BLUE 8.85 EA

85245 UNIVERSAL, BLACK, OMNIFLEX 8.85 EA

85246 SADDLE, TILLER EXT 2.55 EA

91179 RING, RETAINING ( PK OF 5 EA ) 14.70 EA

91261 WASHER, NYLON (10), 1/4 X 1-1/4 X .031 5.85 EA
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Part # Description
2010

Retail Unit

Hull and Deck Hardware

85011 BRACKET, GUDGEON 29.00 EA

85099 PLATE, BACKING, RUDDER,2.5" X 5" X 3/16" 8.45 EA

91008 ALUMINUM TRIM, SF, 5 FT 23.00 EA

91025 BAILER, COMPLETE, W/ 1 & 5/16"CAP 40.00 EA

91026 BAILER, COMPLETE, WITH 13/16" CAP 46.00 EA

91029 BAILER, SUN FISH,HOUSING W/BALL 13.05 EA

91031 BALL, BAILER, SF, NEW STYLE(5) 11.85 PK

91054 BRIDLE ASSY, SUNFISH, 2 LOOPS 12.80 EA

91056 BRIDLE, TILLER, 3 LOOPS, OLD STYLE 24.00 EA

91061 CAP, BAILER 1 & 5/16" LONG, OLD STYLE 4.05 EA

91062 CAP, BAILER, 13/16", CURRENT 8.00 EA

91063 CLEAT, CAM, MAINSHEET, SF/ZUMA 54.00 EA

91070 CLEAT, HORN, 3 3/4",ALMAG BLACK 14.10 EA

91072 CLEAT, W/FASTNERS, SUNFISH 19.35 EA

91079 CLIP, TRIM 6.25 EA

91080 COAMING, WHITE, SUNFISH 177.00 EA

91085 DRAIN BUNG, BECKSON 4.60 EA

91086 DRAIN PLUG ASSY, BLACK, RWO 4.60 EA

91090 DRAIN PLUG, GREY, (1) 8.20 EA

91092 DRAIN PLUG, W/CHAIN 14.10 EA

91096 EYESTRAP, BRIDLE (2) 7.15 KIT

91100 EYESTRAP, REGULAR, 2-HOLE 2.55 EA

91103 FAIRLEAD, BULLSEYE 10.25 EA

91122 HANDLE, BOW, SUNFISH 27.00 EA

91127 HIKING STRAP KIT, SUNFISH 21.00 EA

91131 HIKING STRAP PLATE, 420/FJ/SF 9.35 EA

91145 HIKING STRAP, SUNFISH, BLACK WEB, 34" 15.70 EA

91146 HIKING STRAP, SUNFISH, BLUE 31.00 EA

91147 HIKING STRAP, SUNFISH, WHITE 32.00 EA

91164 O RING, BAILER, (5) 5.70 PK

91165 O RING, VENT DRAIN, SUNFISH (5) 5.80 PK

91170 PLUG, BAILER, 4 1/2" LONG 7.20 EA

91190 RIVET, SF COAMING (13) 6.15 PK

91191 RIVET, SF TRIM, ALUM (50) 6.15 PK

91205 SHACKLE, W/PIN&RING, 3/16" 3.60 EA

91217 SPRING, STANDUP, LARGE 2.05 EA

91251 TRIM, COCKPIT, SF, WHITE 2.65 EA

91258 VENT, DRAIN COMPLETE 29.00 EA

91279 BLOCK, RATCHET, NAUTEC, RED 54.00 EA

91333 BLOCK, RATCHET, HARKEN 2.25" 56.00 EA

91372 INSPECTION PORT, 5IN 18.00 EA
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Part # Description
2010

Retail
Unit

Sails

94301 SAIL, SUNFISH, GREEN & WHITE 323.00 EA

94302 SAIL, SUNFISH, MACKINAW 323.00 EA

94303 SAIL, SUNFISH, MIST 323.00 EA

94304 SAIL, SUNFISH, NEWPORT 323.00 EA

94305 SAIL, SUNFISH, OLYMPIC III 322.00 EA

94306 SAIL, SUNFISH, RACE WHITE 450.00 EA

94306 SAIL, SUNFISH, RACE, WHITE 450.00 EA

94307 SAIL, SUNFISH, RED & WHITE 323.00 EA

95880 RING, SAIL, SET OF 30 15.35 EA

Spars and Spar Hardware

83027 RETRO KIT, SUNFISH, MASTSLEEVE 43.00 EA

89023 MAST, SUNFISH, COMPLETE 172.00 EA

89413 BOOM, SUNFISH RACE, LOWER 226.50 EA

89414 BOOM, SUNFISH, LOWER 186.00 EA

89415 BOOM, SUNFISH, UPPER 139.00 EA

90411 BLOCK, SWIVEL EYE, SF BOOM,CLOSED SH 17.85 PK

90412 BOLT, EYE, INTERLOCKING 11.00 EA

90427 CAP, BOOM, PLASTIC W/OUT EYE 7.35 EA

90428 CAP, BOOM, SF, W/EYE AND FASTENERS 10.65 KIT

90430 CAP, MAST, LOWER, SF,W/ FASTENERS 9.10 KIT

90431 CAP, MAST, TOP, SF W/FASTENERS 12.00 KIT

90563 QUICK ADJUST LEVER, SUNFISH 23.00 EA

90591 SNAP HOOK, MAINSHEET, CHROME/ BRONZ 6.20 EA

90636 BLOCK, BOOM, BULLET 18.20 EA

90637 BLOCK, BOOM, SWIVEL 26.00 EA

90638 GOOSENECK ASSEMBLY W/BOLT& NUT 79.00 EA

90639 CLEAT, CLAM, KIT, BOOM 15.90 KIT

90642 HOOK, "S", (1) 9.05 EA

90643 PINS, BOOM CAP(10 PCS) 6.30 PK

91042 BLOCK, SINGLE, SUNFISH BOOM 12.65 EA

91095 EYESTRAP, BOOM, HEAVY GAUGE 2.50 EA

91149 HOOK, BRUMMEL (2) 12.30 PK

91189 RIVET, PKG 10, STAINLESS STEEL 5.75 PK

91208 SNAP, TRIGGER 10.25 EA

91327 CLEAT, CLAM, ALUMINUM 14.35 EA


